Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

E} Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 09/30/2021

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

678658 (9/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.100.410100.200 GEN COMMISH SUPPLIES $83.58
678658 08/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $147.78
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.120.410540.212 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $629.29
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLIES $147.09
678658 (09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS /764248 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $115.00
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $151.18
678858 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $59.58
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY CRT SUPPLIES $14.90
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $41.92
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $37.10
678658 (09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 2180.000.000.410331.212 DIST CT MAJ PURCH $1,380.18
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT 5VC SUPPLIES $264.04
678658 09/03/2021 1023 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V764248 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $328.97
Check Total: $3,400.81

678743 09/23/2021 1031 3D SPECIALTIES INC V718944 2250.000.000.430250.242 COTTONWOOD LANE ROAD $34.03
Check Total: $34.03

678658 09/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V847262 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $35.95
678659 09/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V947262 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $73.04
678659 09/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V847262 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-~-WIDE REP $89.99
678659 09/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V047262 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $54.56
678659 089/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V847262 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $393.82
678659  09/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V947262 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $65.30
678659 08/03/2021 1023 ACE HARDWARE V847262 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $17.98
Check Total: $730.65

678744 09/23/2021 1031 ANDERSON SERVICE, INC V322826 2240.000.000.430800.230 TOMMY GATE & BACKUP $3,670.00

CAMERA

Check Total: $3,670.00

678693  09/10/2021 1025 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 8116 2386.000.000.410400.398 DROP DOWN CHNGES $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021

Voucher Range:
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Sort By:
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™ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

678723  09/16/2021 1020 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6127 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH COMNTRACT 85VCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

678721 09/10/2021 1026 BAIRD, JILL V850938 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COUNTY COST SHARE $217.50
Check Totak: $217.50

678724 08/16/2021 1028 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V152477 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $227.77

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $227.77

678695 08/10/2021 10256 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16376 2110.000.300.430200.232 REPLACED DOOR GLASS $45.00
678685 08/10/2021 1025 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16376 2130.000.300.430200.230 REPLACED DOOR GLASS $30.00
Check Total: $75.00

678745 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER LIONS CLUB 07302021 2290.000.000.450400.221 FAIR-JUDGES MEALS $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

678660 09/03/2021 1023 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 29548 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL NOTICES $96.00
Check Total: $96.00

878746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 28515 2290.000.000.450400.221 FAIR AD $117.60
678746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V505308 1000.000.100.410100.200 PRELIM BUDGET AD $110.00
678746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V605308 1000.000.150.411600.200 HOME SCH. REGISTRATION $32.40
678746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V605308 2110.000.300.430200.200 GRAVEL BIDS $192.00
878746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER VE05308 2130.000.300.430200.200 GRAVEL BIDS $128.00
678746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V605308 2271.000.000.440410.200 COMM. HEALTH AD $33.00
678746 09/23/2021 1031 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V605308 2800.000.000.440540.200 COMM. HEALTH AD $33.00
Check Total: $648.00

678696 09/10/2021 1025 S&égsﬁs CONSTRUCTION V256981 2110.000.300.430200.200 SIGNS~ MOVE OVER & SLOW $84.89
678686 09/10/2021 1025 g!&éggs CONSTRUCTION V256881 2130.000.300.430200.200 SIGNS-MOVE OVER & SLOW $56.60
Check Total: $141.49

6786681 09/03/2021 1023 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 710 756 757 758 759 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $570.97

CONTRACT
Check Total: $570.97
678697 09/10/2021 1025 BOISE MOBILE EQUIPMENT, INC 21796 4200.000.000.420400.940 2021 BME EXTREME $350,700.00
TACTICLE WATER TENDER
Check Total: $350,700.00
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678662 09/03/2021 1023 BOSHART, DENNIS V571283 2300.000.240.420230.315 L AW ENF PRISONER $150.00
TRANSPORT

Check Total: $150.00

678725 09/16/2021 1028 BROWNLEE, BiLL V77198 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $588.30
Check Total: $588.30

678747 09/23/2021 1031 CENTURYLINK V935341 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICES $572.67
Check Total: $572.67

678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248870 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SV(CS $478.33
678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248970 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,068.80
678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248970 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $100.78
678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248970 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED - FILL STATION $391.38
678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248970 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
678698 09/10/2021 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V248970 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $261.37
Check Total: $2,335.66

878726 09/16/2021 1029 CLOUD RANCH LLC V310020 2841.000.500.431100.200 SOUTH GRANT $485.00
Check Total: $485.00

678699 09/10/2021 1025 COMFORTABLE HOME 438 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
678699 08/10/2021 1025 COMFORTABLE HOME 438 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00

678691 09/03/2021 1024 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V219387 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $120.42
678691 09/03/2021 1024 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V219397 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $120.42
Check Total: $240.84

678664 09/03/2021 1023 CORNER, TAMI V844011 1000.000.230.411100.358 TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING $66.00
Check Total: $66.00

678748 09/23/2021 1031 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2771 2170.000.000.430300.360 CHECKPOINT RODENT $55.00
Check Total: $65.00

678749 09/23/2021 1031 CREMER MARY ELLEN V249884 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

678700 09/10/2021 1025 CULLICAN WATER ACCT: 574-10021921-1  2160.000.000.460200.230 WATER SYSTEM IN AG PAV. $3,600.00
Check Total: $3,600.00

678665 09/03/2021 1023 Employee Vendor V319495 2300.000.240.420100.380 CENTER TRAINING OFFICER $283.84

PROGRAM
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $283.64
678727 09/16/2021 1029 DELICH COUNSELING V320688 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPY PAID WITH SGCF $410.00
SERVICES, LLC DONATION
678727 09/16/2021 1029 DELICH COUNSELING V320688 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPY PAID WITH SGCF $25.00
SERVICES, LLC DONATION
Check Total: $435.00
678701 09/10/2021 1025 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8231 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPT $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
678750 09/23/2021 1031 DOUGLAS, MICHAEL V334438 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $682.00
Check Total: $682.00
678702  09/10/2021 1025 DRANGE, STEWART V756860 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COUNTY COST SHARE $483.25
Check Total: $483.25
678722  08/10/2021 1027 FIREMANS COMPANY 13666 4014.000.000.450300.920 ALARM SYSTEM - $19,6980.00
HOSPITALITY HOUSE
Check Total: $19,690.00
678666 09/03/2021 1023 FORT THE V313304 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OlL $358.52
Check Total: $358.52
678728  09/16/2021 1029 gé;t__égw COUNTY DETENTION 1339 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $5,550.00
Check Total: $5,550.00
678751 08/23/2021 1031 GEORGE MARK V286401 2140.000.500.431100.740 COUNTY COST SHARE $431.21
Check Total: $431.21
678703  09/10/2021 1025 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8319/ 8453 2386.000.000.410400.398 ESET LICENSE, ETC $1,311.40
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,311.40
678752 08/23/2021 1031 HANSERS WRECKER CO. COL2115 2110.000.300.430200.232 TOWING ~ 2011 F-250 $58.50
678752 09/23/2021 1031 HANSERS WRECKER CO. COL2115 2130.000.300.430200.230 TOWING - 2011 F-250 $39.00
Check Total: $97.50
678667 09/03/2021 1023 1-STATE TRUCK CENTER C251318228 2110.000.300.430200.232 RESISTOR-BLOWER MOTOR $24.19
SWITCH
678667 09/03/2021 1023 |-STATE TRUCK CENTER C251318228 2130.000.300.430200.230 RESISTOR~ BLOWER MOTOR $16.13
SWITCH
578667 09/03/2021 1023 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER R251077336:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $1,011.44
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Mame:
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CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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6768667 09/03/2021 1023 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER R251077336:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $674.30
Check Total: $1,726.06
678753  09/23/2021 1031 -STATE TRUCK CENTER C251318630:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 SWITCH ASSY BLOWER $56.07
RELAY - ELETROMACG
678753 089/23/2021 1031 -STATE TRUCK CENTER C251318630:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 SWITCH ASSY, BLOWER $37.37
RELAY- ELECTROMAG
Check Total: $93.44
678668 09/03/2021 1023 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 40824 2850.000.000.420750.240 RADIO SERVICE $1,549.00
Check Total: $1,549.00
678754 09/23/2021 1031  INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 40966 2240.000.000.430900.230 16 PIN ACCY KIT/MICRO 2 $222.50
FUSE TOP
Check Total: $222.50
678669 09/03/2021 1023 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V210284 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $193.38
678669 09/03/2021 1023 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V210294 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $141.28
678669 09/03/2021 1023 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V210294 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $78.58
678669 09/03/2021 1023 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V210294 2130.000.300.430210.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $52.39
678669 09/03/2021 1023  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V210294 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11
Check Total: $499.72
678704 09/10/2021 1025 IRON MOUNTAIN DWKT045 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX SHREDDING $277.04
Check Total: $277.04
678729 09/16/2021 1028 JARRETT, WAYNE V885179 2847.000,500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $176.37
Check Total: $176.37
878755 09/23/2021 1031 KING STEVE V263338 2840.000.500.431100.200 WEED -~ NORTH GRANT $2,651.45
Check Total: $2,651.45
678670 08/03/2021 1023 itngEN JAROSZ COUNSELING, V630036 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $220.00
Check Total: $220.00
678705 09/10/2021 1025 LAVERELL'S SEPTIC 11593 2160.000.000.460200.230 SEPTAGE GALLONS $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
678671 09/03/2021 1023 LEHRKINDS V798647 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $154.25
678671 08/03/2021 1023 LEHRKINDS V788647 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $61.00
Check Total: $215.25
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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678706 09/10/2021 1025 LITTELL WILLIE V753059 2110.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE-DOT PHYSICAL $63.00
678706 08/10/2021 1025 LITTELL WILLIE V753059 2130.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE-DOT PHYSICAL $42.00

Check Total: $105.00
678672 09/03/2021 1023 MACo V537135 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $126.48
Check Total: $126.48
678730 09/16/2021 1028 MACo V145316 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $94.86
Check Total: $94.86
678756 (9/23/2021 1031 MADISON TOOLS V623247 2110.000.300.430200.228 3/4" SQ. BIT DRIVE / 1/2" $25.88
DEEP IMPACT DRIVE
678756 00/23/2021 1031 MADISON TOOLS V623247 2130.000.300.430200.229 3/4" SQUARE BIT DR. / 1/2° $17.27
DEEP IMPACT DR
Check Total: $43.18
678757 09/23/2021 1031 MEADOW GREEN SALES 15185 / 15274 2240.000.000.430900.230 GRASS PAK SWITCH / BALL $150.76
JOINT
Check Total: $159.76
678731 09/16/2021 1029 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V378551 2271.000.000.440410.390 MENTAL HEALTH $7,420.00
PARTICIPATION FY-2022
Check Total: $7,420.00
678732 09/16/2021 1029 MES V367044 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE HOSE BAGS $779.68
Check Total: $779.68
678707 08/10/2021 1025 MIDWEST LABS 1054580 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TEST-ENGLE & ENGLE $84.00
RANCH
Check Total: $84.00
678758 089/23/2021 1031 iﬁ;gt;ESOTA VALLEY TESTING 1105835 2280.000.000.450400.357 EXT SVC SOIL TESTS $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
678733  09/16/2021 1029 MONTANA ASSOCIATION OF ALSG49035657 2240.000.000.430900.230 LIABILITY DEDUCTABLE $1,000.00
COUNTIES PCT
Check Total: $1,000.00
678692 09/03/2021 1024 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V344008 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $150.00
678692 09/03/2021 1024 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V344008 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $150.00
Check Total: $300.00
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678673 08/03/2021 1023 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2522146 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $32.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
678708 09/10/2021 1025 MT BIOLOGICAL WEED PROJECT #37152 2140.000.500.431100.220 SHIPPING OF KNAPWEED $35.00
CONTROL PROJECT BUCS
Check Total: $35.00
678674 08/03/2021 1023 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V425985 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $233.10
Check Total $233.10
678709  09/10/2021 1025 OCONNELL JOHN V248033 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COUNTY COST SHARE $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
678675 09/03/2021 1023 OIEMOTOR . 72478172479 2160.000.000.460200.344 FAIR PROPANE EXPEMNSE $332.75
Check Total: $332.75
678676 09/03/2021 1023 ONSOLVE 15186509 2850.000.000.420750.350 ENS CODE RED ALERTING $5,005.84
PROGRAM
Check Total: $5,095.84
678710 09/10/2021 1025 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V614127 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN %56.37
678710 09/10/2021 10256 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V614127 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $36.24
Check Total: $92.61
678734 09/16/2021 1029 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V572213 2110.000.300.430200.200 DRUG TEST $49.20
678734 08/16/2021 1028 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V572213 2130.000.300.430200.200 DRUG TEST $32.80
678734 089/16/2021 1029 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V81635 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $1,792.26
Check Total: $1,874.26
678759 09/23/2021 1031 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V818002 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $23.40
Check Total: $23.40
678677 09/03/2021 1023 PITNEY BOWES 20836 / 25573 1000.000.140.411200.360 CRT HOUSE METER $395.73
678677 089/03/2021 1023 PITNEY BOWES 20836/ 25573 1000.000.180.411201.360 ANNEX METER/ POWER $950.31
Check Total: $1,346.04
678735 (09/16/2021 1028 PLAGGEMEYER, WALTER V542753 2841.000.500.431100.200 SOUTH GRANT $875.50
Check Total: $875.50
678678  09/03/2021 1023 PRECISION REPAIR & 26400 2110.000.300.430200.232 2008 CHEVY TRK $2,197.30
FABRICATION
678678  09/03/2021 1023 PRECISION REPAIR & 26400 2130.000.300.430200.230 2008 CHEVY TRK $1,464.86
FABRICATION
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678678 09/03/2021 1023 PRECISION REPAIR & V480973 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VERICLE $1,133.71
FABRICATION
Check Total: $4,795.87
878736 09/16/2021 1029 PRECISION REPAIR & 26462 2110.000.300.430200.232 2011 F-250 TRANSFER $3,529.75
FABRICATION CASE REPAIR
678736 09/16/2021 1028 PRECISION REPAIR & 26462 2130.000.300.430200.230 2011 F-250 TRANSFER $2,353.17
FABRICATION CASE REPAIR
Check Total: $5,882.92
678737 09/16/2021 1029 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4857 2160.000.000.460200.230 CLOG AT SEPTIC TANK ~ $200.00
HEATING PAVILLION
Check Total: $200.00
678738 09/16/2021 1029 RANDILEE GROFF, LCSW V689419 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPY PAID WiTH SGCF $232.90
GRANT
Check Total $232.90
678679  09/03/2021 1023 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3144712 2110.000.300.430200.232 COMPACTOR H20i $403.70
678679  09/03/2021 1023 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3144712 2130.000.300.430200.230 COMPACTOR H20! $269.14
Check Total: $672.84
678680 09/03/2021 1023 REMBOLD RANDY D 157 1000.000.140.411200.230 REPAIR CRT HOUSE $131.46
678680 09/03/2021 1023 REMBOLD RANDY D 157 1000.000.140.411200.360 BOILER CONTRACT GEN $185.00
678680 09/03/2021 1023 REMBOLD RANDY D 157 10600.000.180.411201.360 BOILER CONTRACT ANNEX $135.00
678680 09/03/2021 1023 REMBOLD RANDY D 157 1000.000.180.411201.366 REPAIR ANNEX $24.50
Check Total: $475.96
678711 09/10/2021 1025 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000957254 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LD 4 YD & RENTAL $366.86
Check Total: $366.86
678739  09/16/2021 1028 RF COMMUNICATIONS INC 17265 2340.000.000.420400.200 3 WIDEBAND ANTENNAS $230.00
Check Total: $230.00
678681 09/03/2021 1023 Employee Vendor V742674 2300.000.240.420100.372 VEHILCLE LEASE-SEPT $600.00
Check Total $600.00
678682 08/03/2021 1023 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 034669333 1000.000.130.410550.200 CHECK STOCK $154.81
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $154.81
678760 09/23/2021 1031 SARA GENTRY COUNSELING V153892 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $800.00
te GRANT EXP
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

f:] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 08/30/2021

Voucher Range:
1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $800.00

678740 09/16/2021 1029 ?S‘Q%EC gF MONTANA DEPT OF V402089 1000.000.260.420800.351 AUTOPSY $1,500.00
Check Totak: $1,500.00

678683 09/03/2021 1023 STENBERG CONSTRUCTION 17247 2160.000.000.460200.230 PIPE CLAMPS ETC $168.49
Check Total: $168.49

678684 09/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 1000.000.140.411200.230 COURTHOUSE MAINT $10.67
678684 08/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX MAINT $10.67
678684 09/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $373.02
678684 09/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $248.69
678684 09/03/2021 1023  STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $12.86
578684  09/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $73.50
678684 08/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2240.000.000.430800.231 CEMETERY MAINT $10.67
678684 (09/03/2021 1023 STEPHENS AUTO V437877 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE MAINT SUPPLIES $486.26
Check Total: $1,226.34

678712 09/10/2021 1025 g\g?g’? GRASS CONSERVATION V232804 2140.000.500.431100.330 MACO AREA IV MEETING $30.00
Check Total: $30.00

678685 09/03/2021 1023 SWEET GRASS TIRE Vo14914 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $30,231.37
678685 09/03/2021 1023 SWEET GRASS TIRE V914914 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $565.00
Check Total: $30,796.37

678713  09/10/2021 1025 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 418257 / CM212671 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $140.78

CONTRACT
Check Total: $140.78
678686 09/03/2021 1023 THOMPSON, LORI V147021 2300.000.240.420100.380 CENTER TRAINING OFFICER $283.84
PROGRAM

Check Total; $283.84

678687 09/03/2021 1023 TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 518492 2110.000.300.430200.232 LINNING25 CLUTCH ADJ $104.82
678687 09/03/2021 1023  TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 518492 2130.000.300.430200.230 LINNGING25 CLUTCH ADJ $69.88
Check Total: $174.70

678714  09/10/2021 1025 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENTCO V719186 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $197.67
678714 09/10/2021 1025 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V719188 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $131.78
Check Total: $329.45
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Banlk Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/30/2021

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Mumber Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

678688 09/03/2021 1023 TRI-STATE TRUCK & 01P18377 1 01P18741  2110.000.300.430200.232 VALVE/FITTING WIRES $111.67
EQUIPMENT

678688 08/03/2021 1023 TRI-STATE TRUCK & 01P18377 /1 01P18741 2130.000.300.430200.230 VALVE/FITTING WIRES $74.44
EQUIPMENT

Check Total: $186.11

678715 (09/10/2021 1025 TRI-STATE TRUCK & 837778378/ 18741 2340.000.000.420400.230 STRAPS, WIRES, FITTINGS $812.69
EQUIPMENT

Check Total: $812.69

678741 09/16/2021 1029 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957027 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $700.74

678741 08/16/2021 1029 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957027 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $469.41

678741 09/16/2021 1029 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957027 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01

678741 09/16/2021 1029 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957027 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00

678741 09/16/2021 1029 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V857027 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.18

678741 09/16/2021 1028 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V57027 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.08

Check Total: $1,501.42

678742 09/16/2021 1028 Employee Vendor V825431 2271.000.000.440410.700 PHONE MIN. FOR CLIENT $45.00

6878742 09/16/2021 1029 Employee Vendor V825431 2800.000.000.440540.700 PHONE MIN FOR CLIENT $45.00

Check Total: $90.00

678716 09/10/2021 1025 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V825727 1000.000.180.411201.368 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $885.28

678716  09/10/2021 1025 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V825727 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $23.99

678716  08/10/2021 1025 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V825727 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $15.99

678716 08/10/2021 1025 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V825727 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $42.49

Check Total: $967.75

678689 09/03/2021 1023 VERIZON WIRELESS V597292 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.85

678689 09/03/2021 1023 VERIZON WIRELESS VB97292 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $375.30

678689 09/03/2021 1023 VERIZON WIRELESS V697292 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.85

Check Totak 3417.00

678717 09/10/2021 1025 VERIZON WIRELESS 9887244046 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CiVIL DEF PHONE $52.51

878717 09/10/2021 1025 VERIZON WIRELESS 9887244046 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.25

678717 09/10/2021 1025 VERIZON WIRELESS 9887244046 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.26

678717 09/10/2021 1025 VERIZON WIRELESS 9887244046 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.90

Check Total: $133.92
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

f_j Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AF

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678718 09/10/2021 1025 WARNE CHEMICAL & 388587 2140.000.500.431100.380 PARTS FOR JACKRABBIT $201.04
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $201.04
678719 09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $38.26
878719 09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V582250 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $141.41
678719 09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $141.41
678719 08/10/2021 10256 WEX BANK V582250 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,874.00
678719  09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $558.83
678719  09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK VEG2250 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $64.52
678719  09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 2240.000.000.430800.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $141.41
678719  09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $4,053.28
678719 09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $2,330.64
678719 09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V582250 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $272.57
678719  09/10/2021 1025 WEX BANK V592250 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $4,550.50
Check Total: $15,175.83
678680 09/03/2021 1023 YAREK AVIATION LLC 2021-12 /7202113 2300.000.240.420141.228 SAR RIVER SEARCH $2,850.00
Check Total: $2,850.00
678720 09/10/2021 1025 YELLOWSTONE FEED V74637 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $25.00
678720 09/10/2021 1025 YELLOWSTONE FEED V74637 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $8.00
Check Total: $33.00
Bank Total: $499,152.32
Voided Checks
678694 08/10/2021 1025 BAIRD, JiLL VOID 2140.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG FUND $217.50
Check Total: $217.50
578663 09/03/2021 1023 CONNOLLY, JESSIE VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount, should $540.84
Check Total: $540.84
Voided Checks Total: $758.34
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail L;sﬁng Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
] erint Employee Vendor Names [ ] Exclude Voided Checks "] Exclude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $11,669.71
2110 $41,808.05
2130 $6,360.64
2140 $2,144.59
2160 55,899.94
2170 $140.00
2180 $1,417.28
2235 $1,815.66
2240 $5,320.13
2250 $130.03
2271 $8,233.00
2280 $765.64
2300 $15,882.17
2340 $5,687.32
2386 $1,631.40
2711 327257
2800 $125.11
2820 $4,550.50
2840 $2,651.45
2841 $1,360.50
2844 $682.00
2847 $1,264.67
2850 $7,302.51
2900 $647.45
4014 $19,690.00
4200 $350,700.00
Fund Totals: $499,152.32
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $499,152.32
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